
Vélodrome de CAEN VENOIX

Place Dos NOM - PRENOM CLUB N° Licence Cat Cat. Temps

1 78 MARIE Romain UC Ifs Hérouville 49 14 192 0345 S E 00:12,400

2 74 DELORME Florent ES Livarot 49 14 141 0055 S 0 00:12,450

3 75 MARCHAND Teddy ES livarot 49 14 141 0049 S M 00:12,700

4 79 CHAPELLE Estéban UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0124 S E 00:13,070

5 76 DEMEAUTIS Etienne La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0028 S M 00:13,950

1 66 LEMBRE Victor UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0168 J 1 00:12,400

2 67 SAPIN Paul UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0168 J 2 00:12,730

3 65 DUVIVIER Alexis UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0203 J 2 00:13,200

4 64 RIOUAL Tifenn La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0078 J 1 00:13,730

5 13 GALLIER Nolwen UC Ifs Hérouville 49 14 192 0348 J 0 00:14,050

1 9 LEVEEL Lee Lone ES Caen 49 14 001 0088 Fém Min. 2 03:02,500

2 8 BUNEL Marion VC Lisieux 49 14 037 0286 Fém Min. 2 03:04,080

3 6 FAUVEL Alexandra ES Livarot 49 14 141 0011 FC 2 03:14,640

4 7 PETREL Lucie ESMGO 49 76 372 0052 Fém Min. 1 03:30,430

1 28 TRUFFAUT Baptiste UC Tilly Val de Seulles 49 14 452 0141 M 2 02:56,980

2 36 FEIX Mael VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0127 M 2 02:57,730

3 31 ATTALBIOUI-SUSINI Ryan UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0304 M 2 02:58,600

4 27 LEMAGNEN Titouan La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0165 M 2 02:59,760

5 32 ESPRIT Arthur UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0183 M 2 03:01,070

6 33 LE BOURSICAUD Nicolas UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0156 M 1 03:03,820

7 30 LEMAITRE Noé USSAPB 49 76 023 0026 M 1 03:08,660

8 29 LEBRETON Samuel USSAPB 49 76 023 0345 M 1 03:11,670

9 37 WATTIER Mathis VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0070 M 2 03:11,700

1 79 CHAPELLE Estéban UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0124 S E 05:02,880

2 75 MARCHAND Teddy ES livarot 49 14 141 0049 S M 05:13,480

3 74 DELORME Florent ES Livarot 49 14 141 0055 S 0 05:28,830

4 76 DEMEAUTIS Etienne La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0028 S M 05:52,810

1 15 BUNEL Laura VC Lisieux 49 14 037 0285 DJ 0

2 14 LEBIGRE Alizée UC Ifs Hérouville 49 14 192 0271 DJ 0

1 42 MARIE Octave ES livarot 49 14 141 0005 C 2

2 55 FRAUDEAU Julien UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0202 C 2

3 60 TAKEUCHI Naru USSAPB 49 76 023 0420 C 2

4 46 LEWANDOWSKI Martin UC Tilly Val de Seulles 49 14 452 0066 C 2

5 47 BOITREL Guillaume USSAPB 49 76 023 0068 C 2

6 44 TRUFFAUT Baptiste La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0136 C 2

7 41 REVERT Thibault EC Montebourg 49 50 501 0012 C 1

8 58 PONCHELLE Thomas UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0313 C 2

9 57 LIERVILLE Valentin UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0311 C 2

10 53 PIGNE FRANCOIS Maxence USSAPB 49 76 023 0293 C 2

11 50 BOULEUX Quentin USSAPB 49 76 023 0246 C 2

12 59 LECOEUR Alexandre VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0044 C 2

13 43 DEGRENNE Kenzo Flers Cyclisme 61 49 61 357 0131 C 2

14 54 DELOT Ugo UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0312 C 2

15 56 LE BOURSICAUD Thomas UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0139 C 1

16 49 BORRELLI Mattéo USSAPB 49 76 023 0010 C 1

17 52 GUILLER Alex USSAPB 49 76 023 0072 C 2
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Vélodrome de CAEN VENOIX

Place Dos NOM - PRENOM CLUB N° Licence Cat Cat. Temps

dimanche 1 juillet 2018

COUPE DE NORMANDIE PISTE  -  3ème manche

Classement

1 19 MARCHAND Noah ES Livarot 49 14 141 0181 B 1

2 21 BECQ Gabin USSAPB 49 76 023 0148 B 2

3 2 LECOEUR Lisa VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0043 Fém. Benj 0

4 20 LALU Raphaël UC Alençon Damigny 49 61 397 0107 B 2

5 1 GUILLET Lisa UC Alençon Damigny 49 61 397 0003 Fém. Benj 0

6 22 ROSAY Valentin USSAPB 49 76 023 0112 B 1

7 23 FEUVRAIS Eliot UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0309 B 1

1 9 LEVEEL Lee Lone ES Caen 49 14 001 0088 Fém Min. 2

2 6 FAUVEL Alexandra ES Livarot 49 14 141 0011 FC 2

3 8 BUNEL Marion VC Lisieux 49 14 037 0286 Fém Min. 2

4 7 PETREL Lucie ESMGO 49 76 372 0052 Fém Min. 1

1 28 TRUFFAUT Baptiste UC Tilly Val de Seulles 49 14 452 0141 M 2

2 32 ESPRIT Arthur UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0183 M 2

3 27 LEMAGNEN Titouan La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0165 M 2

4 36 FEIX Mael VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0127 M 2

5 31 ATTALBIOUI-SUSINI Ryan UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0304 M 2

6 30 LEMAITRE Noé USSAPB 49 76 023 0026 M 1

7 37 WATTIER Mathis VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0070 M 2

8 33 LE BOURSICAUD Nicolas UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0156 M 1

9 29 LEBRETON Samuel USSAPB 49 76 023 0345 M 1

1 19 MARCHAND Noah ES Livarot 49 14 141 0181 B 1

2 21 BECQ Gabin USSAPB 49 76 023 0148 B 2

3 22 ROSAY Valentin USSAPB 49 76 023 0112 B 1

4 2 LECOEUR Lisa VC Rouen 76 49 76 016 0043 Fém. Benj 0

5 20 LALU Raphaël UC Alençon Damigny 49 61 397 0107 B 2

6 1 GUILLET Lisa UC Alençon Damigny 49 61 397 0003 Fém. Benj 0

7 23 FEUVRAIS Eliot UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0309 B 1

1 67 SAPIN Paul UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0168 J 2

2 66 LEMBRE VICTOR uv Neubourg 49 27 044 0168 J 1

3 65 DUVIVIER Alexis UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0203 J 2

4 64 RIOUAL Tifenn La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0078 J 1

5 13 GALLIER Nolwen UC Ifs Hérouville 49 14 192 0348 J 1

1 78 MARIE Romain UC Ifs Hérouville 49 14 192 0345 S E

2 74 DELORME Florent ES Livarot 49 14 141 0055 S 0

3 75 MARCHAND Teddy ES livarot 49 14 141 0049 S M

4 79 CHAPELLE Estéban UV Neubourg 49 27 044 0124 S E

5 76 DEMEAUTIS Etienne La Valognaise Cyclisme 49 50 231 0028 S M
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